
OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION
Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/21)

Statement of

County, Kansas Tax Year

P.O. Address

Name of Property

City

Operator ID#

State Zip

County ID# KDOR ID#(s) Well API#

WOODSON  2024 

YATES CENTER KS 66783-1179

0212 101364

31280

1206 N GROVE ST

LUEKING LEASE 15-207-28864

ML OIL LLC - MLOI00001

000.00.0.00.00.000.00.0.00CAMA #

Secondary Recovery (   ) KCC Permit # 

 0

95640-TXA-02/A-00

XYES (   ) NO (   )Lease Receives Eastern KS Posted Price:

Property Tax Exempt #Severance Tax Exempt #

Gas:

Gas:

xxxxxxxxxxx

 2,311  2,311

USD 366

PREVIOUS ANNUAL PRODUCTION

 2018 615

 2019 642

 2020 799

 2021 968

 2022 744

 2024 0

8301 E 21ST ST N STE 370 WICHITA, KS 67206-2955

MV PURCHASING LLC 0.12500000 Total RI&ORRI Dec

 0.87500000 

Purchaser Name

Total WI Decimal

316-469-0100

 45 

 1000 

 2 

 1000 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 0

 0 

 0 

 0  0 

 0 

 36 

 1000 Depth     Producing Wells: Submersible: Non-Prod. Wells: Shut-In SWD TA INJ WS

 33,545  9,601  0  9,601

 0

 7,290

 0

 24,300

 0.00  59.60  0.00  0

Y E-19,010  0

04/2005

 24.00  0  0.00

SQUIRREL

 0 0

 7,290

 0 9,245

24

LIBERTY

 28

16

15

W2

Prod (Mcf)       X   Net $/Mcf Gas  X   M    =  Income   /   Net $/Bbl Oil   =   Total Bbl (Transfer to Sec IV, Casing Gas Conv)

=/=X

PhoneAddress

Gatherer Name

Current Division Order with Name, Address, Interest of Royalty Owners, and Well/Lease Identifier is a Required Attachment to Rendition

Casinghead Gas Production Data (conversion calculation)

Notation

Purch PhoneBWPDWater Prod Purch Address

Prod Formation

Oil Gravity

Comp Date: Mo/Yr (new prod)

Spud Date: Mo/Yr (new prod)

Total # Tank Batteries on LeaseWater Disposal: Hauler/System/Well Name

Total # Wells:WSINJTASWDShut-InNon-Prod. Wells:Submersible:Number  Producing Wells:

Section II - Lease Data (required)

TotalPenaltyAssessedAppraised

Total

Itemized Equipment (Sec. VI. Line 8)

Royalty & ORRI Interest (Sec. VI, Line 1)

Total Working Interest (Sec. VI. Line 9)

School Dist

Twp. City

Adn. Twp.

Tax Unit

Blk Rng.

Lot Sec.

Lease Description

Section VII - Abstract Value (for county use only)Section I - Location of Property (required)

 1.000X

Horizontal (   )

Horiz. Total Depth

Section VI - Gross Reserve Value X Decimal Interest Schedule (A) Owner (B) Appraiser (C)

1.  Royalty & Overriding Royalty Interest Valuation (Total Sec V, Line 5 X Total RI and ORRI Interest)

2.  Working Interest Valuation (Total Sec V, Line 5 X Total WI Interest)

3a. Deduct Operating Cost Allowance for Producing Wells  (Allowance per Well)

3b. Deduct Operating Cost Allowance for Injection Wells  (Allowance per Well)

3c. Deduct Operating Cost for Submersible Wells  (Annual Submersible Expense)

X

X

X

X

X

(Number Wells)

(Number Wells)

(Expense Fact-Tbl)

 24,300
 170,101

 24,300
 170,101

 19120  36

 15285  7

 0.00  3.5950

 688,320
 106,995

 0

 688,320
 106,995

 0

 0.12500000

 0.87500000

 24,300
 170,101
 688,320
 106,995

 0

 194,401

 194,401

(Interest)

(Interest)

4.  Working Interest Subtotal (Sec VI, Line 2 minus Lines 3a, 3b & 3c)

5.  Working Interest Minimum Lease Value (Sec VI, Line 2)

6.  Copy Value from Sec VI, Line 4 or Line 5 (Wichever Line is Greater)

7a. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Producing Wells  (Allowance per Well)

7b. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Multiple Producing Wells  (Allowance per Well)

7c. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Non-Producing Wells (Shut-In, TA, SWD, INJ, WS)

7d. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Submersible Wells  (Allowance per Well)

7e. Add Pres Equip Value for Additional Equipment

8.  Add Itemized Equipment (Section III - Attached Schedule)

9.  Working Interest Total Market Value (Add Sec VI, Lines 6, 7a, 7b, 7c, 7d, 7e & 8)

10. Working Interest Total Assessed Value (Multiply Sec VI, Line 9 x 30%, Unless Lease Qualifies for 25% Rate)

X

X

X

X

X

(2%, 5%, 10% Min Lse)

(Number Wells)

(Number Wells)

(Number Wells)

(Equip Fact-Tbl)

5%

 450

 520

 0

 1

 35

 0

 0.5332

-625,214
 8,505

 0
 450

 7,175
 1,620

 0
 0
 0

 9,245

-625,214
 8,505

 0
 450

 7,175
 1,620

 0
 0
 0

 9,245

 170,101

 205

 2,311  2,311%

-625,214
 8,505

 0
 450

 7,175
 1,620

 0
 0
 0

 9,245
 25  2,311

Section V - Gross Reserve Calculation (Total 8/8ths Interest)

X

X

X

 64,606 

 64,606 

 3.009 

 3.009 

 3.009 

 59.60  1,084

 59.60  1,084

 59.60  1,084

5. Est Gross Reserve Value
(Total 8/8ths - Transfer total to Sec. VI, Lines 1 & 2)

4. Present Worth Factor
(Based on Decline Rate-See Tbl)

3. Est Gross Income Stream
(Multiply Line 1 X Line 2)

2. Effect Jan 1 Net Price $/Bbl
(See Crude Oil Price Schedule)

1. Annual Production (Bbls)
(Total Annual Prod, Sec IV)

X = =

X = =

X = =

Appraiser (C)

Owner (B)

Schedule (A)  64,606  194,401

 194,401

 194,401

Section IV - Production Data (required)

August
July

June

May
April

March

February

January

Month Oil (Bbls)
Casinghead 

Gas (Mcf) Oil (Bbls)

 2022  2023 

 150 

 0 

 0 

 162 

 155 

 0 

 0 

 159 

 164 

 0 

 127 

 0 
 0 

 141 
 0 

 159 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

September

Annual Decline (Bbls)

Total Annual Production (Bbls + gas conv)

Casinghead Gas (Converted to Bbls)

Annual Production

December

November
October

Decline Rate (%)

 152 

 156 

 0 

 150 

 0  0 

 0 

 0 
 0 

 0 

 0 

 153 
 1084  0 

 1084 

 0 

 0 

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXX

 744

CNP

CNP  0 

 0 

(Well Location pg2)

(Dcl:0)

(Dcl:0)

 0 

Page 1 of 4 1

LUEKING LEASE0212 Lease NameCounty CodeLease Code  104

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their 

property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the 

property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser’s office.

Contact Phone Contact E-mailRendition Information:

Printed On 2/11/2025 -  9:24:15AM



OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE
Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/21)

Statement of

County, Kansas Tax Year

P.O. Address

Name of Property

City

Operator ID#

State Zip

County ID# KDOR ID#(s) Well API#

WOODSON  2024 

YATES CENTER KS 66783-1179

0212 101364

31280

1206 N GROVE ST

LUEKING LEASE 15-207-28864

ML OIL LLC - MLOI00001

000.00.0.00.00.000.00.0.00CAMA #

Well ProductionWell TypeWell Names on Lease Location

Section I-IV - Additional Data (required)

Bbls McF

Well API #KDOR ID #

15-207-20826LUEKING 1 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20849LUEKING 2 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20883LUEKING 3 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20897LUEKING 4 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20898LUEKING G-5 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20917LUEKING 7 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20918LUEKING C-8 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20919LUEKING 9 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20937LUEKING 11 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20967LUEKING A-10 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20968LUEKING 12 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-20979LUEKING 13 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21004LUEKING 14 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21005LUEKING 15 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21063LUEKING A-16 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21095LUEKING 18 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21096LUEKING 19 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21097LUEKING C-21 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-21098LUEKING 22 OIL 0  0  0

Section III Itemized Equipment (required)

Condition
(New/Used/Salvage)

Property

Name / Model

Property

Description
Mast (ft)YearLocation Series Capacity 

(lbs)
Guide 

Value

Notation Total Item Equip Value
(Copy Total Value to Oil Assess Rend Line 8, Sec VI)

Page 2 of 4 2

LUEKING LEASE0212 Lease NameCounty CodeLease Code  104

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their 

property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the 

property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser’s office.

Printed On 2/11/2025 -  9:24:15AM



OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE
Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/21)

Statement of

County, Kansas Tax Year

P.O. Address

Name of Property

City

Operator ID#

State Zip

County ID# KDOR ID#(s) Well API#

WOODSON  2024 

YATES CENTER KS 66783-1179

0212 101364

31280

1206 N GROVE ST

LUEKING LEASE 15-207-28864

ML OIL LLC - MLOI00001

000.00.0.00.00.000.00.0.00CAMA #

Well ProductionWell TypeWell Names on Lease Location

Section I-IV - Additional Data (required)

Bbls McF

Well API #KDOR ID #

15-207-21123LUEKING 24 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21195LUEKING C-25 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-21234LUEKING 20 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21436LUEKING F-43 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21529LUEKING 33 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21530LUEKING E-34 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-21646LUEKING 42 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21647LUEKING G-46 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21973LUEKING 50 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-21974LUEKING 56-INJ OIL 0  0  0

15-207-23964LUEKING H-27 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-23970LUEKING E-26 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-23971LUEKING H-28 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-23972LUEKING J-29 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-23973LUEKING K-30 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-23974LUEKING K-31 OIL  0  0

15-207-24011LUEKING F-32 WS 0  0  0

15-207-25409LUEKING 2-WSW WS 0  0  0

15-207-27974Lueking 1-11 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-27975Lueking 2-11 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-28001Lueking 3-11 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-28002Lueking 4-11 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-28006Lueking 5-11 OIL 0  0  0

15-207-28273Lueking 6-12 INJ 0  0  0

15-207-28864LUEKING 8-14 OIL  0  0

15-207-38487LUEKING 7-12 WOODSON OIL 0  0  0

Notation Total Lease Production
(include all wells on lease - pg 1 rendition) Total Bbls Total McF

 0  0
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LUEKING LEASE0212 Lease NameCounty CodeLease Code  104

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their 

property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the 

property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser’s office.

Printed On 2/11/2025 -  9:24:15AM



OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE
Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/21)

Statement of

County, Kansas Tax Year

P.O. Address

Name of Property

City

Operator ID#

State Zip

County ID# KDOR ID#(s) Well API#

WOODSON  2024 

YATES CENTER KS 66783-1179

0212 101364

31280

1206 N GROVE ST

LUEKING LEASE 15-207-28864

ML OIL LLC - MLOI00001

000.00.0.00.00.000.00.0.00CAMA #

Appraised ValueOwner # Total Assessed Vl.Late PenaltyAssessed Value% of Int.Type Owner Name

Ownership Data

GALEMORE, LUKUS

RACHELLE GALEMORE

1227 MOHAWK RD  - YATES CENTER, KS 66783

GALE00002 WK 0.21875000  577  0 2,311  577

ML OIL LLC

1206 N GROVE ST  - YATES CENTER, KS 66783-1179

MLOI00001 WK 0.43750000  1,155  0 4,623  1,155

TRAHAN, THAD

HANA TRAHAN

1241 MOHAWK RD  - YATES CENTER, KS 66783-4455

TRAH00017 WK 0.21875000  577  0 2,311  577

ML FARMS & CATTLE, LLC

1206 N GROVE ST  - YATES CENTER, KS 66783-1179

MLFA00001 RI 0.12500000  7,290  0 24,300  7,290

 33,545  9,599  0  9,599 1.00000000TOTALS
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LUEKING LEASE0212 Lease NameCounty CodeLease Code  104

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their 

property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the 

property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser’s office.

Printed On 2/11/2025 -  9:24:15AM


