OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION

Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/21)

Schedule 2 (Class 2D) (Rev. 1	WOODSON		County, Kansas		Tax Y	ear <u>2024</u>
Statement of N	AL OIL LLC - MLOI00001			Operator ID#	31280	
P.O. Address	206 N GROVE ST		City YATES CENTER	State	KS Zip	66783-1179
Name of Property	LUEKING LEASE	County ID# 0212	KDOR ID#(s) <u>101364</u>	Well API#	15-207-28864
CAMA #	000.00.00.00.000.00.00.000					

Section I - Location of Pro	perty (required)			S	ection V	/II - Abstract Va	lue (for county use only)			
Lease Description W2						Appraised	Assessed	Penalty	Total	
(Well Location pg2)		Total Working	Interest (Sec. VI.	Line 9)		9,245	2,311	0	2,311	
Lot Sec. 15 Adn. Twp. 24		Royalty & OR	RI Interest (Sec. V	VI, Line 1)		24,300	7,290	xxxxxxxxxx	7,290	
Blk Rng. 16 Twp. City LIBE	RTY	Itemized Equip	pment (Sec. VI. L	ine 8)		0	0	0	0	
Tax Unit 28 School Dist USD	366				Total	33,545	9,601	0	9,601	
Section II - Lease Data (required)										
Number Producing Wells: 36 Sub	mersible: 0	Gas: Non-Pro	d. Wells: Shut	-In 0 S	WD 0	TA 0 IN	J 7 WS 2	CNP 0	Total # Wells: 45	
Depth Producing Wells: 1000 Sub	mersible: 0	Gas: Non-Pro	d. Wells: Shut	-In 0 S	WD 0	TA 0 IN	J 1000 WS 10	00 CNP 0		
Secondary Recovery () KCC Permit #	E-19,010	Water Disp	oosal: Hauler/Syst	em/Well Name			Т	Fotal # Tank Batteries	on Lease 0	
Spud Date: Mo/Yr (new prod) 04/2005		Н	lorizontal ()		Total V	WI Decimal 0.	87500000 Prod Form	nation SQUIRRE	2	
Comp Date: Mo/Yr (new prod)		Н	Ioriz. Total Depth		Total RI&	CORRI Dec 0.	12500000 Purchaser	Name MV PURC	HASING LLC	
Oil Gravity 24.00 Wate	Prod 0	BWPD	0.00	Purch Address	8301 H	E 21ST ST N STE 370	WICHITA, KS 6720	6-2 Purch Phone 3	6-469-0100	
Section IV - Pr	oduction Data	required)					Notation			
	2	023	2022	PREVIOUS A	NNUAL F	PRODUCTION				
		Casinghead		2018	615					
Month	Oil (Bbls)	Gas (Mcf)	Oil (Bbls)	2019	642					
January	150	0	164	2020	799					
February	0	0	0	2021	968					
March	0	0	127	2022	744					
April	162	0	0	2024	0					
Mav	155	0	0	1						

June	0	0	141	
July	0	0	0	
August	159	0	159	
September	152	0	0	Lease Receives Eastern KS Posted Price: YES (X NO ()
October	156	0	0	
November	0	0	0	Severance Tax Exempt # A-02/A-00 Property Tax Exempt # 95640-TX
December	150	0	153	Casinghead Gas Production Data (conversion calculation)
Annual Production	1084	0	744	$0 \times 0.00 \times 1.000 = 0.00 / 59.60 = 0$
Casinghead Gas (Converted to Bbls)	0	XXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXX	
Total Annual Production (Bbls + gas conv)	1084	XXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXX	Prod (Mcf) X Net \$/Mcf Gas X M = Income / Net \$/Bbl Oil = Total Bbl (Transfer to Sec IV, Casing Gas Conv)
Annual Decline (Bbls)	0	XXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXX	Gatherer Name
Decline Rate (%)	0	XXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXX	Address Phone

			Section V - Gross R	lese	rve Calculation (Total 8/8ths Interes	st)				
Schedule (A)	1,084	Х	59.60	=	64,606	Z	X 3.009		=	194,401
Owner (B)	1,084	Х	59.60	=	64,606	2	X 3.009	(Dcl:0)	=	194,401
Appraiser (C)	1,084	Х	59.60	=	64,606	Z	X 3.009	(Dcl:0)	=	194,401
	1. Annual Production (Bbls) (Total Annual Prod, Sec IV)		2. Effect Jan 1 Net Price \$/Bbl (See Crude Oil Price Schedule)		3. Est Gross Income Stream (Multiply Line 1 X Line 2)		4. Present W (Based on Decline			5. Est Gross Reserve Value Total 8/8ths - Transfer total to Sec. VI, Lines 1 & 2)

(Total Annual Prod. Sec IV)	(See Crude Oil Price Schedule)	(Multiply Line 1 X Line 2)	(Based on Decline Rate-See Tbl)	(Total 8/8ths - Transfer total to Sec. VI, Lines 1 &
(Total Athitial Flod, Sec IV)	(See Chue On The Selicate)	N 12	(Based on Decime Rate-See Tot)	

Section VI - Gross Reserve Value X Decimal	Interest		Schedule (A)	Owner (B)	Appraiser (C)
1. Royalty & Overriding Royalty Interest Valuation (Total Sec V, Line 5 X Total RI and ORRI Interest)	194,401 X	X 0.12500000 (Interest)	24,300	24,300	24,300
2. Working Interest Valuation (Total Sec V, Line 5 X Total WI Interest)	194,401 X	X 0.87500000 (Interest)	170,101	170,101	170,101
3a. Deduct Operating Cost Allowance for Producing Wells (Allowance per Well)	19120 X 36	(Number Wells)	688,320	688,320	688,320
3b. Deduct Operating Cost Allowance for Injection Wells (Allowance per Well)	15285 X 7	(Number Wells)	106,995	106,995	106,995
3c. Deduct Operating Cost for Submersible Wells (Annual Submersible Expense)	0.00 X 3.5950	(Expense Fact-Tbl)	0	0	0
4. Working Interest Subtotal (Sec VI, Line 2 minus Lines 3a, 3b & 3c)			-625,214	-625,214	-625,214
5. Working Interest Minimum Lease Value (Sec VI, Line 2)	170,101 X 5%	(2%, 5%, 10% Min Lse)	8,505	8,505	8,505
6. Copy Value from Sec VI, Line 4 or Line 5 (Wichever Line is Greater)			0	0	0
7a. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Producing Wells (Allowance per Well)	450 X 1	(Number Wells)	450	450	450
7b. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Multiple Producing Wells (Allowance per Well)	205 X 35	(Number Wells)	7,175	7,175	7,175
7c. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Non-Producing Wells (Shut-In, TA, SWD, INJ, WS)			1,620	1,620	1,620
7d. Add Prescribed Equipment Value for Submersible Wells (Allowance per Well)	520 X 0	(Number Wells)	0	0	0
7e. Add Pres Equip Value for Additional Equipment	0 X 0.5332	(Equip Fact-Tbl)	0	0	0
8. Add Itemized Equipment (Section III - Attached Schedule)			0	0	0
9. Working Interest Total Market Value (Add Sec VI, Lines 6, 7a, 7b, 7c, 7d, 7e & 8)			9,245	9,245	9,245
10. Working Interest Total Assessed Value (Multiply Sec VI, Line 9 x 30%, Unless Lease Qualifies for 25% Rate)		25 %	2,311	2,311	2,311

Current Division Order with Name, Address, Interest of Royalty Owners, and Well/Lease Identifier is a Required Attachment to Rendition

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser's office.

County Code 104

Rendition Information:

Lease Code 0212

Contact Phone

Contact E-mail

LUEKING LEASE

1

Printed On 2/11/2025 - 9:24:15AM

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE

Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Rev. 12/2)	WOODSON		County, Kan	sas			Tax Year	2024
Statement of <u>ML</u>	OIL LLC - MLOI00001				Operator ID#	31280		
P.O. Address 120	06 N GROVE ST		City YATES CE	NTER	State	KS	Zip 667	83-1179
Name of Property	LUEKING LEASE	County ID# 0212		KDOR ID#(s)	101364	We	ll API#	15-207-28864
CAMA #	000.00.0.00.00.000.00.000							

	Section	I-IV - Additie	onal Data (required)		
Well Names on Lease	Location	Well Type	KDOR ID #	Well API #	Well Pro	duction
					Bbls	McF
LUEKING 1		OIL	0	15-207-20826	0	0
LUEKING 2		OIL	0	15-207-20849	0	0
LUEKING 3		OIL	0	15-207-20883	0	0
LUEKING 4		OIL	0	15-207-20897	0	0
LUEKING G-5		OIL	0	15-207-20898	0	0
LUEKING 7		OIL	0	15-207-20917	0	0
LUEKING C-8		OIL	0	15-207-20918	0	0
LUEKING 9		OIL	0	15-207-20919	0	0
LUEKING 11		OIL	0	15-207-20937	0	0
LUEKING A-10		OIL	0	15-207-20967	0	0
LUEKING 12		OIL	0	15-207-20968	0	0
LUEKING 13		OIL	0	15-207-20979	0	0
LUEKING 14		OIL	0	15-207-21004	0	0
LUEKING 15		OIL	0	15-207-21005	0	0
LUEKING A-16		OIL	0	15-207-21063	0	0
LUEKING 18		OIL	0	15-207-21095	0	0
LUEKING 19		OIL	0	15-207-21096	0	0
LUEKING C-21		INJ	0	15-207-21097	0	0
LUEKING 22		OIL	0	15-207-21098	0	0

	Section III Itemized Equipment (required)												
Property Name / Model	Property Description	Location	Condition (New/Used/Salvage)	Year	Series	Mast (ft)	Capacity (lbs)	Guide Value					
	Notation		(Co		Fotal Item Equip Value alue to Oil Assess Rend Lin	e 8, Sec VI)							

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

Printed On 2/11/2025 - 9:24:15AM

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser's office.

County Code 104

Lease Code 0212

2

e LUEKING LEASE

2

OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE

Schedule 2 (Class 2B) (Re	WOODSON		<u> </u>		T	ax Year	2024
Statement of	ML OIL LLC - MLOI00001			_ Operator ID#	31280		
P.O. Address	1206 N GROVE ST		City YATES CENTER	State	KS Z	ip <u>667</u>	783-1179
Name of Proper	ty LUEKING LEASE	_County ID# 0212	KDOR ID#(s)	101364	Well A	PI#	15-207-28864

000.00.0.00.00.000.00.000 CAMA #

Section I-IV - Additional Data (required) Well Names on Lease Location Well Type KDOR ID # Well API # Well Production											
Well Names on Lease	Location	Well Type	KDOR ID #	Well API #	Well Pro Bbls	oduction McF					
LUEKING 24		OIL	0	15-207-21123	0						
LUEKING C-25		INJ	0	15-207-21195	0						
LUEKING 20		OIL	0	15-207-21234	0						
LUEKING F-43		OIL	0	15-207-21436	0						
LUEKING 33		OIL	0	15-207-21529	0						
LUEKING E-34		INJ	0	15-207-21530	0						
LUEKING 42		OIL	0	15-207-21646	0						
LUEKING G-46		OIL	0	15-207-21647	0						
LUEKING 50		OIL	0	15-207-21973	0						
LUEKING 56-INJ		OIL	0	15-207-21974	0						
LUEKING H-27		OIL	0	15-207-23964	0						
LUEKING E-26		INJ	0	15-207-23970	0						
LUEKING H-28		OIL	0	15-207-23971	0						
LUEKING J-29		OIL	0	15-207-23972	0						
LUEKING K-30		OIL	0	15-207-23973	0						
LUEKING K-31		OIL		15-207-23974	0						
LUEKING F-32		WS	0	15-207-24011	0						
LUEKING 2-WSW		WS	0	15-207-25409	0						
Lueking 1-11	1	OIL	0	15-207-27974	0						
Lueking 2-11	1	OIL	0	15-207-27975	0						
Lueking 3-11	1	OIL	0	15-207-28001	0						
Lueking 4-11	1	INJ	0	15-207-28002	0						
Lueking 5-11	1	OIL	0	15-207-28006	0						
Lueking 6-12		INJ	0	15-207-28273	0						
LUEKING 8-14		OIL		15-207-28864	0						
LUEKING 7-12	WOODSON	OIL	0	15-207-38487	0						
Not	ation			ase Production on lease - pg 1 rendition)	0 Total Bbls	0 Total Mc					

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser's office.

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation

Printed On 2/11/2025 - 9:24:15AM

County Code 104

Lease Code 0212

Lease Name

OIL ASSESSMENT RENDITION ADDITION PAGE

ment of <u>ML</u>	OIL LLC - MLOI00001				_ Operator ID#	31280	
Address 120	06 N GROVE ST		City YATI	ES CENTER	State	KS Zip	56783-1179
e of Property	LUEKING LEASE	County ID# 0212		KDOR ID#(s)	101364	Well API#	15-207-28864
IA#	000.00.0.00.00.000.00.0.00						
-Owne	ership Data						
Owner #	Owner Name	Туре	% of Int.	Appraised Value	Assessed Value	Late Penalty	Total Assessed VI
GALE00002	GALEMORE, LUKUS	WK	0.21875000	2,311	577	0	577
	RACHELLE GALEMORE						
	1227 MOHAWK RD - YATES CENTER	R, KS 66783					
MLOI00001	ML OIL LLC	WK	0.43750000	4,623	1,155	0	1,155
	1206 N GROVE ST - YATES CENTER	, KS 66783-1179					
TRAH00017	TRAHAN, THAD	WK	0.21875000	2,311	577	0	577
	HANA TRAHAN						
	1241 MOHAWK RD - YATES CENTER	R, KS 66783-4455					
MLFA00001	ML FARMS & CATTLE, LLC	RI	0.12500000	24,300	7,290	0	7,290
	1206 N GROVE ST - YATES CENTER	, KS 66783-1179					
TOTALS			1.00000000	33,545	9,599	0	9,599

This valuation notice has been completed as required by K.S.A. 79-1460. According to K.S.A. 79-1448, any taxpayer may appeal the appraisal of their property by notifying the County Appraiser on or before May 15. The County Appraiser will then schedule an informal hearing with you concerning the property in question. If you have any questions or want to appeal please contact the County Appraiser's office.

County Code 104

Lease Code 0212

4

Lease Name

me LUEKING LEASE

Prescribed by Kansas Department of Revenue, Division of Property Valuation Printed On 2/11/2025 - 9:24:15AM